. o
Optional extras e relense AM 643 ECE/ROW LHD 19.03.2018 =
Sales release AMG G63 ECE/ROW RHD 19.03.2018
® Available at extra cost Production start/market launch G500/G550 USA/CAN 02.05.2018 - o
O Available at no extra cost Production start/market launch AMG G63 ECE/ROW LHD 15.05.2018 _qé’ ™ %
S Standard equipment Production start/market launch AMG G63 ECE/ROW RHD 15.05.2018 2 3 2
~ Not available MY-Code: XZ8 Version 4: 14.02.2018 E (é) E
il
© 3133
o< =<
1,05
L L s s 0,-
XZ8 Modification year 2018 (model year 2019) S S 0,-
PA2 Rubber floor mats in passenger and load compartments (] [ 184,-
PA3 Exterior Stainless Steel package o - 1.817,-
consisting of : S 0,-
C91 + T84 + RB9
not in conjunction with P47
PL1 AMG Line (] = 3.224,-
consisting of :
V43 + K69 + BS4 + C98 + RK4 oder RG6 + L5B (K69 only for G 500/G 550) + SQ4 + S39 (only for 201A / 501A)
In conjunction with LH1 the code L5B will be replaced by VK9
not in conjunction with RK1 or RK2 or RK3 or RK7 or RK8 or RM9 or RG1
only in conjunction with PA3
NP1 Night package
consisting of :
RB4 + C90 + CK1 +W72 + RG6 L4 - 1.995,-
RB4 + C55 + C92 + CK1 + W72 + RG3 or RG4 = L4 3.129,-
only in conjunction with PL1 for G350d and G 500/ G550
not in conjunction with CA1 for G350d und G 500/ G550
automatically added with P97 for AMG G63 - 0
PA8 Parking package with 360° camera (Delta due to EZ7) o (o 903,-
consisting of : JS1 + EZ8
not in conjunction with EZ7, C75
PA9 Active Multicontour Seat package L L 3.197,-
P97 "EDITION 1" special model - L4 17.808,-
consisting of : SO4 + S39 + R15 + P88 + VA6 + SR2 + 801A+ NP1
only in conjunction with 149U or 197U or 799U or 992U or 056U or 051U
SR1 Exclusiv Interieur
consisting of :
Seite 1 Code




1 Sales release G500/ G550 USA/CAN 15.01.2018 5
Optlona]‘ eXtraS Sales release AMG G63 ECE/ROW LHD 19.03.2018 =
Sales release AMG G63 ECE/ROW RHD 19.03.2018
® Available at extra cost Production start/market launch G500/G550 USA/CAN 02.05.2018 - o
O Available at no extra cost Production start/market launch AMG G63 ECE/ROW LHD 15.05.2018 ic/) ™ %
S Standard equipment Production start/market launch AMG G63 ECE/ROW RHD 15.05.2018 2 3 2
~ Not available MY-Code: XZ8 Version 4: 14.02.2018 =< %) =
3 3
<
S8 &
o (T N
SN |8
23813%
O =
JC9 + FH2 + V43 + F75
automatically added with 501A or 525A or 535A or 524A S 0,-
with 583A or 587A or 582A ° 420,-
consisting of :
JC9 + FH2 + VP3 + F75
with 501A or 525A or 535A or 524A ° 5.245,-
with 583A or 587A or 582A ® 5.665,-

not in conjunction SR2
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: Sales release G500/ G550 USA/CAN 15.01.2018 ;
Optlonal eXtraS Sales release AMG G63 ECE/ROW LHD 19.03.2018 -
Sales release AMG G63 ECE/ROW RHD 19.03.2018
® Available at extra cost Production start/market launch G500/G550 USA/CAN 02.05.2018 . o
O Available at no extra cost Production start/market launch AMG G63 ECE/ROW LHD 15.05.2018 % o %
S Standard equipment Production start/market launch AMG G63 ECE/ROW RHD 15.05.2018 2 3 2
~ Not available MY-Code: XZ8 Version 4: 14.02.2018 E % =
i
v d'w_) T
S R
O N |9«
o . [&] .
© 3 |z 3
o< 1= <
SR2 Exclusive interior Plus
consisting of: JC8 + FH2 + VP4 +F75 ® 9.256,-
consisting of: JC8 + FH2 + V43 +F75 ° 4.011,-
RHD vehicles only in conjunction with EU8
only in conjunction with PA9 + ( 801A or 804A or 805A or 807A)
not in conjunction with SR1
automatically added with P97 for AMG G63 0

Parking package with reversing camera
consisting of: EZ8 + FR8

not in conjunction with PA8

Driving Assistance package

consisting of: EA2 + EZ9

Comfort Connectivity package
consisting of: EK1 + 09U

HA1 lonisation of interior air ° ° 210,-

JS1 360° camera 0 0 0,-
automatically added with PA8

C75 Brush guard L ® 1.061,-
only for this countries: 701L, 705L, 805L, 807L, 833L, 84 1L, 843L, 849L, 853L, 861L, 873L, 877L, 878L, 880L
only in conjunction with L57
not in conjunction with L30

L30 Protective grilles for headlamps ® 137,-
not in conjunction with C75

P47 Front mud flap L = 53,
not in conjunction with PA3

P48 Rear mud flap e ° ] 53,-

Cad
wUUT



Optional extras

Available at extra cost
Available at no extra cost
Standard equipment

- Not available

» O e

Trailer coupling with ESP & trailer stabilisation

Sales release G500/ G550 USA/CAN

Sales release AMG G63 ECE/ROW LHD

Sales release AMG G63 ECE/ROW RHD

Production start/market launch G500/G550 USA/CAN
Production start/market launch AMG G63 ECE/ROW LHD
Production start/market launch AMG G63 ECE/ROW RHD
MY-Code: XZ8 Version 4:

15.01.2018
19.03.2018
19.03.2018
02.05.2018
15.05.2018
15.05.2018
14.02.2018

463.260-1 Linkslenker
Mercedes-AMG G63

463.276-1 Linkslenker

LLP

A20 Suspension with adaptive damping adjustment L - 1.365,-
AMG RIDE CONTROL S 0,-
Non-metallic paintwork o] (0} 0,-

- 0,-
040U black*

149U polar white
designo non-metallic paintwork ® ® 3.885,-

- 4.935,-
464U designo desert sand
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: Sales release G500/ G550 USA/CAN 15.01.2018 r
Optlonal extras Sales release AMG G63 ECE/ROW LHD 19.03.2018 =
Sales release AMG G63 ECE/ROW RHD 19.03.2018
® Available at extra cost Production start/market launch G500/G550 USA/CAN 02.05.2018 - o
O Available at no extra cost Production start/market launch AMG G63 ECE/ROW LHD 15.05.2018 ic/) ™ %
S Standard equipment Production start/market launch AMG G63 ECE/ROW RHD 15.05.2018 2 3 2
- Not available MY-Code: XZ8 Version 4: 14.02.2018 < |0 X
5= 5
<
> 83
o3 B8R
B 0|5 o
o3 =3
Metallic paintwork S S 1.061,-
660U rubellite red metallic **
183U magnetite black metallic*
197U obsidian black metallic*
775U iridium silver metallic
859U mojave silver metallic
890u cavansite blue metallic
896U brilliant blue metallic
989U emerald green metallic
992U selenite grey metallic
designo metallic paintwork ® ® 1.995,-
026U designo sea blue metallic "
041U designo graphite metallic
046U designo platinum black metallic* "
255U designo olive metallic
996U designo hyacinth red metallic
designo bright paintwork o o 3.255,-
032U designo mystic blue bright "
799U designo diamond white bright
052U designo mystic brown bright "
designo magno paintwork L o 4.515,-
051U designo platinum magno
056U designo night black magno
271U designo citrine brown magno
671U designo yellow olive magno
* not in conjunction with NP1
**not in conjunction with 214A or 524A
RB4 Spare wheel cover painted in obsidian black (surround) 0 0 0,-
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1 Sales release G500/ G550 USA/CAN 15.01.2018 5
Optlonal eXtraS Sales release AMG G63 ECE/ROW LHD 19.03.2018 =
Sales release AMG G63 ECE/ROW RHD 19.03.2018
® Available at extra cost Production start/market launch G500/G550 USA/CAN 02.05.2018 . o
O Available at no extra cost Production start/market launch AMG G63 ECE/ROW LHD 15.05.2018 % ™ %
S Standard equipment Production start/market launch AMG G63 ECE/ROW RHD 15.05.2018 2 3 2
- Not available MY-Code: XZ8 Version 4: 14.02.2018 < |0 X
5235
==
o
S R
O N |~
o . (&) .
© 3 |z 3
O S = <
automatically added with NP1 or P97
FH2 designo roof liner in black DINAMICA microfibre o] (0} 0,-
automatically added with SR1 or SR2
JIC9 Leather-covered instrument panel o] (0} 0,-

201A

automatically added with SR1
Velour floor mats

not in conjunction with VP3 or VP4 or V43
AMG line leather black

in conjunction with PL1, SQ4, S39

not in conjunction with SR1 or SR2

not in conjunktion with X91 or X92

Leather, black/black*

for PL1 only in conjunction with X91 and X92
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Sales release G500/ G550 USA/CAN

Sales release AMG G63 ECE/ROW LHD

Sales release AMG G63 ECE/ROW RHD

Production start/market launch G500/G550 USA/CAN
Production start/market launch AMG G63 ECE/ROW LHD
Production start/market launch AMG G63 ECE/ROW RHD
MY-Code: XZ8 Version 4:

Optional extras

Available at extra cost
Available at no extra cost
Standard equipment

- Not available

»w o e

15.01.2018
19.03.2018
19.03.2018
02.05.2018
15.05.2018
15.05.2018
14.02.2018

G 500

Mercedes-AMG G63

463.276-1 Linkslenker

LLP

214A
215A

Leather, nut brown/black*
Leather, macchiato beige/black*
* not in conjunction with SR1 or SR2 or SQ4, S39

© o 463.260-1 Linkslenker

501A

Nappa leather - black
only in conjunction with SR1 or (SR1+ PL1 + X91 + X92)
not in conjunction with SQ4, S39

AMG Line nappa leather, black
only in conjunction with SR1 + PL1, SQ4 + S39

not in conjunction with X91 or X92

AMG nappa leather, black
only in conjunction with SR1

524A
525A
535A

524A
525A
535A

Nappa leather

saddle brown/black

truffle brown/black

macchiato beige /black

only in conjunction with SR1 or (+ SR1 + PL1)
not in conjunction with SQ4 + S39

AMG nappa leather

saddle brown/black

truffle brown/black
macchiato beige /black
only in conjunction with SR1

583A
582A
587A

designo two-tone nappa leather, platinum white /black
designo two-tone nappa leather, yacht blue /black
designo two-tone nappa leather, classic red/black
only in conjunction with SR1

not in conjunction with SQ4 and S39

583A
582A
587A

AMG two-tone Exclusive nappa leather, platinum white /black
AMG two-tone Exclusive nappa leather, yacht blue/black

AMG two-tone Exclusive nappa leather, classic red/black Seite 7
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1 Sales release G500/ G550 USA/CAN 15.01.2018 —
Optlona]‘ eXtraS Sales release AMG G63 ECE/ROW LHD 19.03.2018 -
Sales release AMG G63 ECE/ROW RHD 19.03.2018
® Available at extra cost Production start/market launch G500/G550 USA/CAN 02.05.2018 - o
O Available at no extra cost Production start/market launch AMG G63 ECE/ROW LHD 15.05.2018 ic/) ™ %
S Standard equipment Production start/market launch AMG G63 ECE/ROW RHD 15.05.2018 2 3 2
~ Not available MY-Code: XZ8 Version 4: 14.02.2018 E %) E
— < —
— I o—
S8 &
o (T N
O N |~
o . (&) .
© 3133
O = <
only in conjunction with SR1
801A designo Nappa leather, black 0 0,-
only in conjunction with SR2
not in conjunction with SQ4 and S39
AMG Exclusive nappa leather, black - 0 0,

in conjunction with SR2
automatically added with P97 for AMG G63
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. o
Optional extras Gl rlcoec Ak 6 EC o 4D 15.03.2018 =
Sales release AMG G63 ECE/ROW RHD 19.03.2018
® Available at extra cost Production start/market launch G500/G550 USA/CAN 02.05.2018 - o
O Available at no extra cost Production start/market launch AMG G63 ECE/ROW LHD 15.05.2018 %’ ) %
S Standard equipment Production start/market launch AMG G63 ECE/ROW RHD 15.05.2018 2 3 2
- Not available MY-Code: XZ8 Version 4: 14.02.2018 2o ¥
-3 B}
Sw 5w
oI =3
designo Leather Nappa 0 0,-
804A espresso brown/black
805A macchiato beige /espresso brown
807A classic red/black
in conjunction with SR2
not in conjunction with SQ4 and S39
AMG Exclusive nappa leather - 0] 0,-
804A espresso brown/black
805A macchiato beige /espresso brown
807A classic red/black
only in conjunction with SR2
not in conjunction with SQ4 and S39
G2 designo black piano lacquer L4 630,-
= 0,_
2G6 AMG carbon-fibre trim [ [ 3.675,-
S04 Colour-coordinated topstitching in red 0] (o} 0,-
only in conjunction with PL1 + 201A or 501A or P97 + 801A
automatically added with P97 for AMG G63
VL9 AMG Performance steering wheel in black nappa leather - S 0,-
not in conjunction with L6H or L6L or L6K or VK7 or VK8
CK1 Detachable body parts painted in obsidian black metallic A A 0,-
automatically added with NP1
F49 Heated windscreen ® ® 473,-
not in conjunction with 839L
H12 Auxiliary heater ® ® 1.439,-
(country-dependent)
W72 Heat-insulating dark-tinted glass L o 415,-
automatically added with NP1 0 0 0,
Country block: 771L, 775L, 785L, 803L, 805L, 807L, 813L, 815L, 823L, 825L, 833L, 837L, 84 1L, 843L, 847L, 849L, 855L,
861L, 867L, 873L, 875L, 877L, 879L, 880L
Seite 9 Code




: Sales release G500/ G550 USA/CAN 15.01.2018 r
Optlonal extras Sales release AMG G63 ECE/ROW LHD 19.03.2018 =
Sales release AMG G63 ECE/ROW RHD 19.03.2018
® Available at extra cost Production start/market launch G500/G550 USA/CAN 02.05.2018 - o
O Available at no extra cost Production start/market launch AMG G63 ECE/ROW LHD 15.05.2018 %’ ™ %
S Standard equipment Production start/market launch AMG G63 ECE/ROW RHD 15.05.2018 2 3 2
- Not available MY-Code: XZ8 Version 4: 14.02.2018 < |0 X
5235
- % =
S8 &
o 18R
o . (&) .
© 3 |z 3
O =3
EF6 Digital radio for the DAB, DMB and DAB+ standards ® ® 536,-
not in conjunction with EM8 (country-dependent)
EH3 Media Interface cable kit ° o 53,-
EH6 Multi function Telephony ° ° 620,-
EG1 Car Telephony L4 473,-
(country-dependent)
EM3 Pre-installationfor Rear-SeatEntertainment-System 1 179
EM7 Rear-Seat-Entertainment-System 1 2-100;-
. . . b EM3
EMS8 TV tuner for digital TV reception ° ° 1.050,-

not in conjunction with EFé (country-dependent)
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: Sales release G500/ G550 USA/CAN 15.01.2018 r
Opthnal eXtraS Sales release AMG G63 ECE/ROW LHD 19.03.2018 =
Sales release AMG G63 ECE/ROW RHD 19.03.2018
® Available at extra cost Production start/market launch G500/G550 USA/CAN 02.05.2018 . o
O Available at no extra cost Production start/market launch AMG G63 ECE/ROW LHD 15.05.2018 % ™ %
S Standard equipment Production start/market launch AMG G63 ECE/ROW RHD 15.05.2018 2 3 2
~ Not available MY-Code: XZ8 Version 4: 14.02.2018 =< % =
323
v 5'03 T
S o R
O N |~
o . (&) .
52159
o< = <
EA2 Blind Spot Assist 0 0 0,-
automatically added with EM4
FM1 Fluorescent jacket for driver ° ° 5,-
not in conjunction with FM2
FM2 Fluorescent jacket for driver and passengers L4 L4 26,-
not in conjunction with FM1
EZ9 Active Distance Assist DISTRONIC 0 0 0,-

FZ8

automatically added with EM4
Fire extinguisher
(country-dependent)
Anti-Theft Protection Package

Partition net

EASY-PACK load compartment cover

osu Vehicle set-up S S 0,-
(country-dependent)

o9u Vehicle Monitoring (0] (0] 0,-
automatically added with PBG

12U Concierge Service S S 0,-
(country-dependent)

8us i-Size child seat attachment system S S 0,-
not in conjunction with SDO
(country-dependent)

B14 AMG carbon-fibre engine cover = ) 788,-

B24 Remote control for auxiliary heater ® ® 210,-
in conjunction with H12
(country-dependent)

C55 Underguard painted black - (0] 0,-
only in conjunction with P97 or NP1

C58 Underguard ) 252,-
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: Sales release G500/ G550 USA/CAN 15.01.2018 r
Optlonal extras Sales release AMG G63 ECE/ROW LHD 19.03.2018 =
Sales release AMG G63 ECE/ROW RHD 19.03.2018
® Available at extra cost Production start/market launch G500/G550 USA/CAN 02.05.2018 - o
O Available at no extra cost Production start/market launch AMG G63 ECE/ROW LHD 15.05.2018 %’ ™ %
S Standard equipment Production start/market launch AMG G63 ECE/ROW RHD 15.05.2018 % 3 %
~ Not available MY-Code: XZ8 Version 4: 14.02.2018 < % =
3|23
v q'rg T
S o R
O N |~
o . (&) .
22053
O =3
C74 Brush guard, painted black o (] 1.145,-
only in conjunction with NP1
not in conjunction with L30
C90 Exterior protective strip with trim insert in black pinstripe look 0] = 0,-
automatically added with NP1
C91 Exterior protective strip with trim insert in black striped look 0] = 0,-
automatically added with PA3
C92 Exterior protective strip with trim insert in black = S 0,-
with AMG logo, silver-coloured
C98 Exterior protective strip with trim insert in brushed aluminium look 0 - 0,-

automatically added with PL1
Radiator trim with chrome trim elements

not in conjunction with NP1

EK1 Communications module (LTE) for the use of Mercedes me connect services (country-dependent) 0 0 0,-
automatically added with PBG

EMO Live Traffic Information S S 0,-
in conjunction with EK1 or EM2 (country-dependent)

EM2 Communications module (UMTS) for the use of Mercedes me connect services S S 0,-
(country-dependent)

EU4 COMAND Online S S 0,-

EU8 Burmester® surround sound system o o 1.365,-
only in conjunction with F15

F15 Sliding sunroof ° ° 1.586,-

F90 Ashtray insert for cup holder with cigarette lighter (] o 47,

FR2 Ambient lighting L4 L4 420,-
64 lights

J11 Speedometer in mph and km/h 0] 0] 0,-

125 Widescreen cockpit ) ) 893,-

K69 Sports exhaust system 0 = 0,-
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O tlonal eXtraS Sales release G500/ G550 USA/CAN 15.01.2018 5
p Sales release AMG G63 ECE/ROW LHD 19.03.2018 =
Sales release AMG G63 ECE/ROW RHD 19.03.2018
® Available at extra cost Production start/market launch G500/G550 USA/CAN 02.05.2018 - o
O Available at no extra cost Production start/market launch AMG G63 ECE/ROW LHD 15.05.2018 %’ ™ %
§ Standard equipment Production start/market launch AMG G63 ECE/ROW RHD 15.05.2018 o 3 @
- Not available MY-Code: XZ8 Version 4: 14.02.2018 E % E
- < -
— N —
1 8 |
S R
O N |9«
S O o
B |5 ®
O O
O S = <

automatically added with PL1
Fuel tank with increased capacity of 100 I, 12 | reserve

L57 MULTIBEAM LED ° ° 1.208,-

L5B 0] - 0,-
Multifunction sport-steering wheel

automatically added with PL1

not in conjunction with LH1 (in conjunction with LH1 the code L5B will be replaced by VK9)
L6H AMG performance steering wheel in carbon fibre /DINAMICA microfibre = L4 861,-
only in conjunction with ZG2 or ZGé6
not in conjunction with 805A

L6K AMG Performance steering wheel in nappa leather /DINAMICA microfibre = L4 441,-
only in conjunction with VA1 or ZG2 or VA5 or ZG6
not in conjunction with 805A

L6L AMG performance steering wheel in wood/leather = L4 651,-
only in conjunction with ZG2 or ZG6
not in conjunction with 805A

LH1 Heated multifunction steering wheel ° ° 284,-
only in conjunction with VL9 or VK9 or L6K or L6L or L6H
not in conjunction with VK8 or VK7 L5B

Q30 Pre-installation for trailer coupling ) ) 378,-
RM9 45.7 cm (18-inch) 5-twin-spoke light-alloy wheels 0 = 0,-
painted silver, (265/60 R18 ET43, set of 5, spare wheel on tailgate with 265/60 R18, tyres Code 186, all-season)
not in conjunction with PL1 or NP1

RK1 45.7 cm (18-inch) 5-spoke light-alloy wheels L4 = 420,-
painted silver with 265/60 R18 on 8) x 18 ET43, set of 5, spare wheel 195/60 R18 (Code 186, all-season)
not in conjunction with PL1 or NP1

RK7 45.7 cm (18-inch) 5-spoke light-alloy wheels L = 1.029,-
matt black, (tyres Code IM8, all-terrain)
not in conjunction with PL1 or NP1

Seite 13 Code
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Optional extras oo relevee AN 663 ECE/ROW LHD 19.03.2018 =
Sales release AMG G63 ECE/ROW RHD 19.03.2018
® Available at extra cost Production start/market launch G500/G550 USA/CAN 02.05.2018 - o
O Available at no extra cost Production start/market launch AMG G63 ECE/ROW LHD 15.05.2018 %’ ™ %
S Standard equipment Production start/market launch AMG G63 ECE/ROW RHD 15.05.2018 2 3 2
~ Not available MY-Code: XZ8 Version 4: 14.02.2018 E %) E
il
-3 B}
23813%
O =
RK8 45.7 cm (18-inch) 5-twin-spoke light-alloy wheels S 0,-
painted silver with 265/60 R18 tyres
not in conjunction with PL1 or NP1
RK2 48.3 cm (19-inch 5-twin-spoke light-alloy wheels L 840,-
painted titanium grey with a high-sheen finish, with 275/55 R 19 on 8.5 ] x 19 ET52, spare wheel on tailgate 265/55 R19
(tyres Code 184, all-season)
not in conjunction with PL1 or NP1
RK3 48.3 cm (19-inch) 8-spoke light-alloy wheels L4 840,
painted titanium grey with a high-sheen finish (tyres Code 184, all-season)
not in conjunction with PL1 or NP1
RG1 50.8 cm (20-inch) AMG 10-spoke light-alloy wheels - S 0,-
painted titanium grey with a high-sheen finish, with 275/50 R20 (IE8) on 9.5) x 20 ET35, set of 4,
spare wheel on tailgate with 265/50 R20 (tyres Code IM5, all-season)
not in conjunction with PL1 or NP1
RK4 50.8 cm (20-inch) AMG multi-spoke light-alloy wheels (0] - 0,-
painted titanium grey with a high-sheen finish, with 275/50 R20 on 8.5 ] x 20 ET 32, spare wheel on tailgate with 265/50 R20 (tyres
Code IM5, all-season)
automatically added with PL1
RG6 50.8 cm (20-inch) AMG multi-spoke light-alloy wheels
painted black with a high-sheen finish, with 275/50 R20 on 8.5) x 20 ET32, set of 4, spare wheel on tailgate with 265/50 R20
(tyres Code IM5, all-season)
only in conjunction with PL1 0 - 0,-
automatically added with NP1 0 = 0,-
RG3 53.3 cm (21-inch) AMG 5-twin-spoke light-alloy wheels = L4 1.103,-
painted matt black with a high-sheen finish, 5-twin-spoke design, 285/45 R210on 10 ) x 21 ET 33,
spare wheel on tailgate with 265/50 R20 (Code IM6, summer tyres)
automatically added with NP1 = (o} 0,-
RG2 53.3 cm (21-inch) AMG 5-twin-spoke light-alloy wheels = L 1.103,-

painted titanium grey with a high-sheen finish, with 285/45 R21 on 10 ) x 21 ET 33, 5-twin-spoke design, spare wheel on tailgate with

265/50 R20 (Code IM6, summer tyres)
Seite 14
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: Sales release G500/ G550 USA/CAN 15.01.2018 r
Opthnal extras Sales release AMG G63 ECE/ROW LHD 19.03.2018 =
Sales release AMG G63 ECE/ROW RHD 19.03.2018
® Available at extra cost Production start/market launch G500/G550 USA/CAN 02.05.2018 . o
O Available at no extra cost Production start/market launch AMG G63 ECE/ROW LHD 15.05.2018 % ™ %
S Standard equipment Production start/market launch AMG G63 ECE/ROW RHD 15.05.2018 R PR
~ Not available MY-Code: XZ8 Version 4: 14.02.2018 Slo &
5= 5
=<
T o T
2R
SN |8
B 0|5 o
03I |s3
not in conjunction with PL1 or NP1
RG4 55.9 cm (22-inch) AMG cross-spoke forged wheels L 3.675,-
painted matt black, rim flange with high-sheen finish,
with 295/40 R22 on 10J x 22 ET36, set of 4, spare wheel on tailgate with 265/50 R20 (tyres Code IM7, summer tyres)
only in conjunction with NP1 S o 2.573,-
RG5 55.9 cm (22-inch) AMG cross-spoke forged wheels = L4 3.150,-
painted titanium grey with a high-sheen finish, with 295/40 R22 on 10J x 22 ET36, set of 4,
spare wheel on tailgate with 265/50 R20 (tyres Code IM7, summer tyres)
not in conjunction with NP1
R15 55.9 cm (22-inch) AMG cross-spoke forged wheels - (0] 0,-

painted matt black, with red pepper rim flange,
with 295/40 R22 on 10J x 22 ET36, set of 4, spare wheel on tailgate with 265/50 R20 (tyres Code IM7, summer tyres)

automatically added with P97

Spare wheel
full-size spare wheel on tailgate (265/60 R18)

in conjunction with RK1 or RM9 or RK7 or RK8
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: Sales release G500/ G550 USA/CAN 15.01.2018 r
Opthnal extras Sales release AMG G63 ECE/ROW LHD 19.03.2018 =
Sales release AMG G63 ECE/ROW RHD 19.03.2018
® Available at extra cost Production start/market launch G500/G550 USA/CAN 02.05.2018 - o
O Available at no extra cost Production start/market launch AMG G63 ECE/ROW LHD 15.05.2018 ic/) ™ %
S Standard equipment Production start/market launch AMG G63 ECE/ROW RHD 15.05.2018 s |§
~ Not available MY-Code: XZ8 Version 4: 14.02.2018 Slo &
5|23
S8 e
o 3[R
o . (&) .
© 3 |z 3
O =3
SDO Isofix child-seat mountings 0,-
not in conjunction with 8U8 S S
(country-dependent)
SH1 Sidebags in the rear ° ° 399,00
u78 AMG performance exhaust system, selectable S
Va3 AMG floor mats S 0,-
automatically added with PL1 o 0,-
automatically added with SR1, SR2 o 0,-
VA1 designo black flamed open-pore ash wood L 630,-
(0]
VA2 Open-pore natural walnut wood trim S 0,-
(0]
VA3 High-gloss brown ash wood trim * 357,-
(0]
VA4 High-gloss light brown sen wood trim * 357,-
not in conjunction with 524A or 525A 0
VA5 Metal-structure trim L 473,
(0]
VA6 AMG carbon-fibre red pepper trim 0 0,-
automatically added with P97
VK7 Wood/leather multifunction steering wheel 4) L4 L4 840,-
only in conjunction with VA4
not in conjunction with LH1 or 805A
VK8 Wood/leather multifunction steering wheel 4) L4 L4 840,-
only in conjunction with VA3
not in conjunction with LH1 or 805A
VK9 Multifunction sports steering wheel S - 0,-
not in conjunction with VK7 or VK8

VP3

Rubber mat for load compartment
Velour floor mats with edging in nappa leather
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. o
Optional extras Gl rlcoec Ak 6 EC o 4D 15.03.2018 =
Sales release AMG G63 ECE/ROW RHD 19.03.2018
® Available at extra cost Production start/market launch G500/G550 USA/CAN 02.05.2018 - o
O Available at no extra cost Production start/market launch AMG G63 ECE/ROW LHD 15.05.2018 %’ ™ %
S Standard equipment Production start/market launch AMG G63 ECE/ROW RHD 15.05.2018 2 3 2
- Not available MY-Code: XZ8 Version 4: 14.02.2018 < |0 X
o2 88
Sw 5w
o3 =3
automatically added with SR1
VP4 designo floor mats with edging in leather and logo 0 0,-
automatically added with SR2
X91 Omission of coloured topstitching 0 (0] 0,-
in conjunction with PL1 and X92
X92 Omission of coloured seat belts 0 0 0,-
only in conjunction with PL1 and X91 or P97
X93 Deletion of model plate at rear (0] o 0,-
X94 Omission of emblem on side 0 0 0,-
YF9 Garage door opener L4 L4 242,-
Z10 AMG Driver's package - L4 1.995,-
BS1 AMG brake callipers, painted silver front and rear - (0] 0,-
not in conjunction with BS2
BS2 AMG brake callipers painted red front and rear - S 0,-
not in conjunction with BS1
P88 AMG sports stripes on the sides (adhesive film) = (0] 0,-
automatically added with P97
JC8 Dashboard in nappa leather, black o (o} 0,-
automatically added with SR2
S39 designo red seat belt (0} (0] 0,-
only in conjunction with PL1 + (201A or 501A ) or P97 + 801A
automatically added with P97 for AMG G63
FR8 Reversing camera o (o} 0,-
automatically added with EZ7
EZ8 Parking Assist PARKTRONIC (0] 0 0,-
automatically added with PA8 or EZ7
T84 Side running boards 0] 0] 0,-
automatically added with PA3
RB9 Stainless-steel spare wheel cover 0 0 0,-
Seite 17 Code




. Sales release G500/ G550 USA/CAN 15.01.2018 ;
Opthnal eXtraS Sales release AMG G63 ECE/ROW LHD 19.03.2018 -
Sales release AMG G63 ECE/ROW RHD 19.03.2018
® Available at extra cost Production start/market launch G500/G550 USA/CAN 02.05.2018 . o
O Available at no extra cost Production start/market launch AMG G63 ECE/ROW LHD 15.05.2018 % o %
S Standard equipment Production start/market launch AMG G63 ECE/ROW RHD 15.05.2018 2 3 2
~ Not available MY-Code: XZ8 Version 4: 14.02.2018 =< % =
3|23
T e
RN
O N |9«
o . [&] .
© 3 23
O S = <
automatically added with PA3
P89 Omission of AMG sports stripes on the sides (adhesive film) - 0] 0,-
only in conjunction with P97
F75 Frameless interior mirror o] (0} 0,-
automatically added with SR1 and SR2
ZA2 Full transport packaging S S 0,-
(country-dependent)
E30 Battery master switch (0] o 0,-
EX9 Map updates free of charge for 3 years S S 0,-
969 COC paper Euro6 tech. with registration certificate Part 2 S S 0,-
973 Identification as self-driven rental vehicle ° ° 0,-
(country-dependent)

00B Danish labels/publications (o} (o}
01B Dutch labels/publications 0] (o}
02B German labels/publications (o} (o}
03B Russian labels/publications 0] (o}
04B Finnish labels/publications 0] (o}
05B English labels/publications (0] (0]
06B Italian labels/publications 0 0
07B French labels/publications (o} (o}
08B Spanish labels/publications 0] 0
09B Portuguese labels/publications (0] 0
10B Swedish labels/publications 0 0
11B Arabic labels/publications (o} (o}
13B Norwegian labels/publications 0 0
14B Greek labels/publications (o} (¢}
15B Turkish labels/publications (0] (0]
16B Polish labels/publications (o} (o}
17B Czech labels/publications 0 0
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: Sales release G500/ G550 USA/CAN 15.01.2018 ;
Opthnal eXtraS Sales release AMG G63 ECE/ROW LHD 19.03.2018 -
Sales release AMG G63 ECE/ROW RHD 19.03.2018

® Available at extra cost Production start/market launch G500/G550 USA/CAN 02.05.2018 . o

O Available at no extra cost Production start/market launch AMG G63 ECE/ROW LHD 15.05.2018 % ™ %

S Standard equipment Production start/market launch AMG G63 ECE/ROW RHD 15.05.2018 R PR

~ Not available MY-Code: XZ8 Version 4: 14.02.2018 Slo &

5235

g

1 o

2R

SN |8

© 3 23

o< = <
18B South America english labels/publications 0 0 0,-
19B South America french labels/publications o] (0} 0,-
20B South America spanish labels/publications 0 0 0,-
21B South America port. labels/publications o] (0} 0,-
22B Japanese labels/publications 0 0 0,-
23B Chinese simplified labels/publications (0] o 0,-
24B Asia labels/publications 0 0 0,-
25B Korean labels/publications (0] o 0,-
26B Chinese trad. labels/publications 0 0 0,-
30B Slovene labels/publications (0] o 0,-
31B Hungarian labels/publications 0 0 0,-
32B Bulgarian labels/publications (0] o 0,-
33B Romanian labels/publications 0] 0 0,-
34B Croatien labels/publications 0] (o} 0,-
35B Latvian labels/publications 0] 0 0,-
36B Lithuanian labels/publications 0] (o} 0,-
37B Slovak labels/publications 0] 0 0,-
38B Estonian labels/publications 0] (o} 0,-
39B Serbian labels/publications 0] 0 0,-
40B Ukrainian labels/publications 0 0 0,-
42B Indonesian labels/publications 0] 0 0,-
43B Thai labels/publications 0 0 0,-

Y62

Antifreeze offering protection down to -40 degrees Celsius
(country-dependent)
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